
 

 

Proposed Admission Schedule Fall-2025 
Kharian Campus 

 
Application Deadline Phase-I (UG Programs) 
Application Deadline Phase-II (UG Programs) 
Application Deadline Phase-III (UG Programs) 
Application Deadline (MS Programs) 

 
4th Aug 2025 (Monday) 
13th Aug 2025 (Wednesday) 
25th Aug 2025 (Monday) 
4th Aug 2025 (Monday) 

 
CBT -I  
CBT-II  
CBT-III  
 
MS Programs Test (GAT) 

 
8th Aug 2025 (Friday) 
19th Aug,2025 (Tuesday) 
01st September 2025 (Monday) 
 
As per AU Islamabad Schedule 

Declaration of 1st Merit List (UG Programs) 12th Aug, 2025 (Tuesday) 

Fee Deadline 1st Merit List (UG Programs) 18th Aug 2025 (Monday) 

Announcement of 2nd Merit List (UG Programs) 21st Aug 2025 (Thursday) 

Fee Deadline 2nd merit List (UG Programs) 26th Aug 2025 (Tuesday) 

Announcement of 3rd Merit List (UG Programs) 04th September 2025 (Thursday) 

Fee Deadline 3rd merit List (UG Programs) 09th September 2025 (Monday) 

Orientation Day 12th September 2025 (Friday) 

1st Day of Classes 15th September 2025 (Monday) 


